
AGENDA DATE: 2/28/08 
VENDOR NAME: Vieux & Associates, Inc. 
 

 

Contract Summary   

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract Council approved a 12-month contract for the 
purchase of real-time, radar based rainfall 
services ($109,100), with two 12-month 
extension options ($71,600 per extension) 

$252,300 

Amendment No. 1 Administrative increase to purchase Desktop 
Vflo Professional software ($23,490) and 
increase the two extension options by 
$3,523.50 per extension for software support 
and maintenance. 

$  30,537 

Proposed Amendment No. 2 To provide for the purchase of website 
hosting of predictive models for the current 
contract ($27,500) and for maintenance and 
support services for both extension options 
($9,600 per extension option).  

$  46,700 

 

Total Revised  

Contract Amount 

  

$329,537 
 

 


